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11

12

13

14

=¥
42B-36
B42-47
B42-48
B42-58
B42-57
B42-56
42B-5%
B42-54
B42-53
B42-51
B42-50
428-31
B42-25
B42-24

42B-36

iEiE

61299.

612176.

61262.

61257,

61256.

61258.

61263.

612617,

61283.

61284.

61285.

61303.

61303.

61301.

61299.

612

649

277

909

975

998

018

071

164

221

616

416

183

619

612

1196. 8959000 nf

Y

6848.

6851.

6849.

6875.

6880.

6880.

5881.

6882.

6884.

6878.

6870.

6873.

6871.

6861.

6848.

064

470

053

035

594

870

608

284

972

667

348

329

950

531

064

e

171-33-41
189-32-47
99-32-85
99-32-15
9-39-04
§-28-45
9-28-09
9-28-57
279-31-01
279-31-09
9-30-26
259-12-08
261-37-28

261-31-25

23.

14.

26.

18.

10.

13.

214

574

3417

. 637

. 646

. 481

.109

. 316

. 393

L4335

048

. 404

931

616



O &= FF = OEE

HiX . FEETT
KFE: 1B #: 3TH
I : 15-3 #H : R 4
e .
No. =g X Y WGl DE
1 42B-37 61303.416  6873. 329
189-30-26 18. 048
N 2 B42-50 61285.616  6870. 348
99-31-09 8. 435
3 B42-51 61284.221 6878, 667
9-28-04 21. 162
4 42B-38 61305.005  6882. 148
959-13-15 8. 977
42B-38 1 42B-3T 61303.416  6873. 329
42B= )
s 165. 2399510 nf

42-50
42-51

SCALE = 1/250




| &= &5 =OEE
HiX : FHRET

RFE: 1B F: 37TH
HE : 154 HE . s 6
EE .
No. v X Y WG| BE
1 42B-38 61305.095  6882. 148
189-28-04 21.162
N 2 B42-51 61284.221  6878. 667
99-31-01 6. 393
3 B42-53 61283.164  6884.972
8-01-21 0. 150
4 B42-52 61283.313  6884. 993
42B-39 9-31-17 23,444
5 42B-39 61306. 434  6888. 871
258-26-29 4,292
6 B42-26 61305.574  6884. 666
259-13-45 2.563
1 42B-38 61305.095  6882. 148
[iET 143. 1349350 nf

SCALE = 1/250




mH = O B O
HIX : FEET

KE: B ¥: 3TH
i : 15-5 e : =t G
PhEH .
No. =4 X Y Aol &
1 42B-39 61306.434 6888, 871
189-31-17 23, 444
T 2 B42-52 61283.313 6884, 993
99-30-15  20.488
3 42B-40 61279.930 6905, 200
7-29-33  26.626
4 B42-29 61306.329  6908. 672
312-59-59 4984
5 B42-28 61309.728  6905.027
258-32-03 5. 262
6 B42-27 61308.682 6899, 870
Bdz-28 258-26-56  11.226
B19-29 1 42B-39 61306.434 6888, 871
& 535. 2126680 nf

SCALE = 1/500




| = & E=EOER

HiX . FE=EH
KEF =R ¥: 3TH
I : 15-6 i - AR 5
P :
No. ey X Y WGl LE
1 B42-53 61283.164  6884.972
189-28-57 16. 316
N 2 B42-54 61267.071  6882. 284
99-30-56 91. 057
3 B42-41 61263.590  6903.051
7-29-33 16. 481
4 49B-40 61279.930  6905. 200
979-30-15 90. 488
5 B42-52 61283.313  6884.993
188-01-21 0. 150
1 B42-53 61283.164 6884, 972
125-40 T 342. 0587655 nf

SCALE = 1/250




a &=
X . FEEW
KRFE: 1588 F: 3TH
HZE : 15-1 A J=t

R
N
B42-54
\\\
2855 B42-11
\\\\\\\\\“\‘\\“\\\\\\\ 42B-42

SCALE = 1/250

s+ = wm

No.

B42-54

472B-55

42B-42

B42-41

B42-54

it

X

61267.071

61263.018

61259. 514

61263. 590

61267.071

Y
6882. 284
6881. 608
6902. 510
£903. 051
6882. 284

86.8070115 nf

Tl

189-28-09
99-31-00
7-33-38

279-30-56

pUE =S

4.109
21.194
4.112

21. 057



| A &t = O
HiX . FERET

RF: 155 F: 3TH
Mg 15-8 HH =t G|
e -
No. ¢4 X Y J51a]H DE
1 42B-55 61263.018  6881.608
189-28-45 4. 481
N 2 B42-56 61258.598  6880.870
99-31-41 21. 343
3 42B-43 61255.065  6901.919
7-34-00 4. 488
4 49B-42 61259.514  6902.510
279-31-00 21.194
1 42B-55 61263.018  6881.608
R 95. 3538980 nf
42B-55

42B-42

42B-43

SCALE = 1/250




|E & O E=E O
HX . FEET

KE: BE F.: 3T7TH
Mg - 15-9 HE - =t
hEE .
No. R X Y HaiE AE
1 BA2-56 61258.598 6880, 870
189-39-04 1. 645
m 2 BA42-57 61256.975 6880, 594
189-31-37  24.101
3 42B-44 61233.206  6876. 605
99-40-09 0.774
4 B42-32 61233.076 6877, 368
99-31-23 17861
5 B2-31 61230121 6894, 983
53-43-08 4. 982
6 B42-30 61233.069 6898, 999
1-33-43  22.189
7 42B-43 61255.065 6901, 919
42843 279-31-41  21.343
1 BA2-56 61258598 6880. 870
i 554. 6060015 nf

SCALE = 1/500




| B O =&

X : FEET
KFE: EH ¥: 3TH
HhE : 15-10 HE =t
e .
No. = X Y WalGl)zE NE
1 B42-58 61257.909  6875.035
189-32-01 24.085
N 2 49B-45 61234.157  6871.046
99~42-28 5. 640
3 42B-44 61233.206  6876. 605
9-31-37 24.101
B42-58 4 B42-57 61256.975  6880. 594
B42-517 279-32-15 5. 637
1 B42-58 61257.909  6875.035
R 135. 8442520 nf

42B-45
42B-44

SCALE = 1/250




[T = = R — N

X . FE=ET
RF: =@ F: 37TH
i : 15-11 HH - =t S|
FEH
No. =4 X Y yalCl)EE! D
1 B42-48 61262. 277  6849. 053
189-18-46 3. 467
N 2 B42-49 61258.856  6848.492
189-32-45 20. 616
3 42B-46 61238.525  6845.073
99-26-50 8. 736
4 B42-34 61237.091  6853. 691
99-32-43 12.031
5 B42-33 61235.096  6865. 555
99-42-15 5.571
6 42B-45 61234. 157  6871. 046
9-32-01 24.085
7 B42-58 61257.909  6875.035
B42-58 279-32-35 26. 347
1 B42-48 61262. 277  6849. 053
& 633. 9845755 nf

SCALE = 1/500




[RER I =
HX :  FHEEET
KEFE B F: 3TH
HhE : 16-1 HE - mE: 6
CE=I
N
BT5- 75B-17
5-2
75B~31
75-15
B75-32

SCALE = 1/500

& = &

No.

B75-32

75B-31

75B-117

B75-3

B75-2

iEi7T

61309.

61267.

61263.

61279.

61314.

61313.

61309.

670

120

939

595

634

328

670

Y
6924. 240
£918. 625
6942. 746
6940. 066
6934. 063
6927. 660
6924. 240

802.1239245 nf

W]

187-31-03

97-30-45
350-17-10
300-16-42
208-27-41

223-06-57

42.919

24. 330

15.884

35. 550

6. 530

5.011



[REn I
MWK« FEET
KF 1B F: 38TH
HZ : 16-2 HiE - =t ¢

PhEE
N
T5B-18
T5R=
75B-30

SCALE = 1/500

=

= =

¥-

No.

e
T5B-17
T5B-31
T5B-30
75B-18

76B-17

iEiE

X

61314. 634

61279. 595

61281. 283

61316. 639

61314. 634

Y
6934.063
6940. 066
6949. 916
£943. 861
6934.063

356.8977580 nof

el

170-16-42
80-16-32
350-16-51

258-27-21

35.550

9. 994

35. 867

10. 000



X . FECET

PN F: 3TH

W : 16-3 i - RELC
i -

12

At

I

2 & =7

No.

T6B-92

SCALE = 1/2500

10

11

12

e
75B-18
75B-30
75B-31
B75-32
B75-33
T5B-34
15B-29
75B-28
B75-48
75B-93
79B-92
B75-4

75B-18

X

61316.

© 61281.

icifid

61279.

61263.

61255.

61246.

61198.

61193.

61209.

61212.

61326.

61318.

61316.

635

283

595

939

929

323

845

625

107

943

827

262

635

6615. 8648505 nf

Y

6943.

6949.

6940.

6942.

6944.

6945.

6954.

6985.

6988.

7010.

6991.

6951.

6943.

861

916

066

746

217

987

560

668

242

672

178

784

861

HlalA

170-16-51
260-16-32
170-17-10
169-35-56
169-43-44
169-43-46
99-31-32
9-26-22
80-17-42
380-17-12
257-43-11

258-27-54

48.
31
15,
22.
115.

- 40.

. 867

. 994

. 884

148

. 768

251

543

695

756

540

316

. 086



Bl &
X . FE=E
R B ¥ 3TH
B« 16-4 i (1= B
B
N
7988949

Bog47

SCALE = 1/2500

=

=+ =

e

No.

75B-92

75B-93

B75-47

75B-19

75B-92

iéiti

X

61326. 8217

61212. 943

61213. 806

61327. 916

61326. 827

Y
£991. 178
7010. 6172
7015. 711
6996, 177
6991.178

591. 1966070 rf

J5leleg

170-17-12
80-16-54
350-17-09

257-42-38

pUES

115. 540
95.112
115. 770

5.116



HiX : FEET

RF: =B
HiZ . 16-5
e -

HH -

1

3TH

R

20

[§=]

= &t = R

No.

SCALE = 1/2500

10

11

12

13

14

1%

16

17

18

19

e
75B-19
76B-89
B75-47
B75-46
B75-44
B75-43
B75-42
B75-41
B75-40
75B-50
B75-39
B75-38
78B-317
75B~-36
B75-35
76B-20
B75-8
B15-17

B75-6

61321.

61258.

61213.

61214.

61225.

61226.

61240.

61251.

612617.

61281.

61283.

61284.

61288.

61301.

61309.

61314.

61329.

61332.

61336.

916

427

806

100

938

671

12%

202

814

127

200

547

821

291

945

876

180

114

062

6996.

7008.

7015.

7017.

7015.

7019.

T015.

7010.

7008.

7005.

7005.

7013.

7012.

7010.

7009.

7031,

7038.

7039.

7034.

177

073

1

422

405

T34

274

046

216

935

580

480

794

597

106

921

944

m

663

J5lelf

170-17-08
170-17-12
80-15-00
350-19-50
80-23-23
342-23-36
342-23-46
360-12-57
390-16-39
350-16-517
80-19-26
350-13-14
350-14-01
350-13-28
80-17-21
4-05-58

4-22-46

311-12-40

12.

14.

17

10.

13.

12.

29.

14.

i

. 900

. 270

. 7136

009

. 391

745

2817

769

5017

. 103

.014

. 039

962

. 182

234

M

. 973

. 992



No.

20

e

B76-5

76B-19

X Y YalCliE|
258-28-40

61332.648  7017.916
257-43-11

61327. 916 6996. 177

S 1293. 9966035 nof

[§=1)
B
17.081

22. 248

s

5 = &=

No.

R



HuX : FHERET

KFE:  1EH
i - 16-6
rEE

e T

3TH
HH =t S

i

SCALE = 1/500

75B-20

B75:35//”/’/”’//’///’/”

Lw/

75B-21

5+ =

No.

W
B75-35
T6B~36
T5B~21
75B-20

B75-35

[tz

X

61309. 945

61301. 291

61305. 857

61314.876

61309. 945

Y
7009. 106
7010. 897
7037.274
7037. 921
7009. 106

247.1813960 nf

H el

170-13-28
80-17-15
4-06-12

260-17-21

8.782

27.065

9.042

29.234



WX . FEET

CE

&2 &+ = &

KE: 15 F: 3TH
& : 16-7 HH . =t S
e .
75B-21
T5B=
75B-22

SCALE = 1/250

e
T5B-36
T5B-37
T5B-22
75B-21

75B-36

eI

X

61301. 281

61288. 527

61292. 554

61305. 857

61301. 291

Y
7010. 597
7012. 794
7036. 321
7037. 274
7010. 597

329.8393400 nf

J51e]H

170-14-01
80-17-14
4-05-51

260-17-15

12. 952

23.869

13. 337

27.065



[N TR =
HUX : FERET
RF: 1EH ¥: 387TH
& : 16-8 HH - R
i -
N

SCALE = 1/500

158-22

75B-23
75B-51

& =

7R

No.

B75-39

75B-50

75B-51

75B-23

15B-22

75B-31

i

61288.

61284.

61283.

61281.

61286.

61288.

61292.

61288.

521

5417

200

127

258

411

504

527

Y

7012.
7013.
7005.
7005,
7035.
7036.
7036.
7012.

158. 5567660 nf

794

480

580

939

870

024

321

794

el

170-13-14
260-19-26
170-16-51
80-16-25
4-05-29
4-06-01

260-17-14

23.

. 039

.014

. 103

. 372

. 169

154

869



= 5 E &
HuX @ FERET

KE: = F: 3TH
M : 16-9 e . =t
hEE .
No. e X Y Sl D

1 75B-50 61281.127  7005. 935
170-16-39 13. 507

N 2 B75-40 61267.814  7008.216
80-18-10 27.024

3 75B-24 61272. 366  7034.854
4-13-41 8.911

4 B75-9 61281.253  7035.511
4-06-10 5.018

5 75B-51 61286. 258  7035.870
260-16-25 30. 372

1 75B~50 61281.127  7005. 935

& 387. 8782910 nf
75B-51
75B= B75-9
75B-24
B75~
SCALE = 1/500




[T =
X« FE=Em
KFE B #. 3TH
i : 16-10 HE : =t ST ]
EE .
N
758-24
B75=
B75-10
B75-41
B75-25
B75=

SCALE = 1/500

st Er

No.

e
B75-40
B75-41
B75-42
B75-2%
B75-10
75B-24

B75-40

i

X

61267. 814

61257. 202

£1240. 725

61243. 715

61265. 880

61272. 366

61267.814

Y

7008. 216

7010. 046

Hlalf

170-12-517

- 162-238-46

7015. 274
7032. 752
7034. 374
7034. 854
7008. 216

636. 7048570 nd

80-17-32

4-11-07

4-138-57

260-18-10

10. 769

17. 287

17.132

22.224

6. 504

27.024



[T=0 A S N — N -
HX . FHEEMT

KRFE: 158 Z. 3TH
M 16-11 si= EE T
E#H .
No. ¢ X Y ValGl)z] VE

1 B75-42 61240.725  7015.274
162-23-36 14. 745

N 2 B75-43 61226.671  7019.734
260-23-23 4. 391

3 B75-44 61225.938  7015. 405
170-19-50 12.009

4 B75-46 61214.100  7017. 422
80-14~09 1.934

5 B75-45 61214.428  17019.328
94-07-09 11. 304

_ 6 B75-27 61213.616  7030.603
B76-25 4-05-02 30.176

7 B75-25 61243.715  7032. 752
260~17-32 17.732

1 B75-42 61240.725  7015.274

& 414. 2345440 of
B75-27
SCALE = 1/500




WX . FEET

Ry &5 ¥: 37TH

3 : 16-12 HH - R
HE#E

[§=3]

10

FEi

o
-+
o
3

No.

SCALE = 1/500

75B-28

B75-27

10

B75-48

ToB-28

B75-13

B15-12

B75-11

B75-27

B75-4%

B75-46

B75-47

75B-93

B75-48

et

61208.

61193.

61187.

61190.

61199.

61213.

61214.

61214.

61213.

61212.

61209.

107

625

025

132

968

616

428

100

806

943

107

Y

6988.
6985.
7024.
7028.
7029.
7030.
7019.
7017,
7015.
7010.
£988.

949. 1441775 nf

242

668

996

920

593

603

328

422

11

672

242

el

189-26-22
99-31-36
51-37-41

3-04-51
4-13-517

274-07-09

260-14-09

260-15-00

260-16-54

260-17-42

15.

39.

13.

11.

22.

695

878

. 008

. 859

685

304

.934

. 136

J112

756



E O FE O FF BE=EOER

WX . FEET
RF: & F: 3TH
hE : 16-13 HH - RE ¢
e
No.
1
N 2
W{ ;
T5B-14 o A
T5B-34 .
75-1

SCALE = 1/500

758-14

B75-1

75B-29

15B-34

T9B-14

&

X

61250. 2385

61206. 230

61198. 845

61246. 323

61250. 235

1674. 9865660 nf

Y

6916. 386

6910. 502

6904. 560

6945. 957

6916. 386

J5lalH

187-33-017
99-31-34
349-43-46

217-32-10

44.390

44. 623

48. 251

29. 829



HiX . FHECET

KFE: B =. 3TH
HhE : 16-14 e - =t S
FEE .
No. ¢4 X Y Aol WE
1 75B-16 61259. 446  6917.607
187-33-04 9. 292
N 2 T5B-14 61250. 235  6916. 386
97-32-10 29.829
3 75B~34 61246.323  6945. 957
349-43-44 9,758
4 B75-33 61255.925  6944.217
277-32-15 26. 842
1 75B-16 61259. 446 6917.607
k& 263. 2688565 nf
75B~16
B75-33
75B~14

T——— \T5B-34

SCALE = 1/500




[FER =

HIX . SR
RFE: 168 ¥F: 3TH
& : 16-15 HH R
AEE
N
B75-15

75B-16

SCALE = 1/250

B75-32

B75-33

=

T =

B75-15

75B-16

B75-33

B75-32

B75-1%

it

X

61267.120

61259. 446

61255. 925

61263. 939

61267.120

Y
6918. 625
69117. 607
6944. 217
6942. 746
6918. 625

198. 2079805 nf

Flolf

187-33-23
97-32-15
349-35-56

277-30-4%

$ULES

7.741
26. 842
8.148

24. 330



[FET R 5=
HiX : FESE

RF: 1540 F: 3TH
W : 17-2 HH . BREL 4
hEH
N
T9B-169p-17
9B-15

SCALE = 1/250

No.

79B-16

79B-117

T98-15

79B-12

79B-16

it

X

61195. 671

51180. 884

61180. 534

61195. 320

61195. 671

Y
£925. 147
6922. 686
6924.776
69217. 238
6925. 147

31.7739340 nf

el

189-26-57
99-30-24
9-27-13

279-31-44

14. 990

2.119

14. 990

2.120



HX -

m &= s = &=
FHELE T
KFE: TEE “: 3TH
i 17-1 il =H ot
EE
No. =¥ X Y WAl EE| AE
1 B79-3 61198.295  6909. 514
187-28-32 11. 491
N 2 B79-2 61186.902  6908.019

143-43-34 5.038

3 B79-1 61182.840  6911.000
99-30-07 11. 849

1 79B-17 61180.884  6922. 686
9-26-57 14. 990

5 79B-16 61195.671  6925. 147
~ 279-31-42 15. 852
B79-3
\\\\\\\‘\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ 1 B79-3 61198.295  6909. 514
~-~\\]79B‘16 i 227. 6792860 nf
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